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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

04

24

21

AARON
AYRES

4-2

ANDY
GREEN

2-4

70 121 80 78 85 47 0 20 22 20 1 95 83 98 91 88 28 10 0 24 8
96 96 139 60 38 40 32 19 32 1 85 42 60 60 79 105 18 70 1
41 81 43 100 41 59 18 136 1 100 81 60 63 83 67 47 20 47 1
55 95 57 60 80 15 154 125 121 135 60 60 15 60 3
180 140 121 40 0 20 18 20 2+1 60 82 100 59 44 26 18 130 1
123 80 60 55 137 6 40 21 40 2 83 41 83 11 81 140 18 62 1

10.61 8.26

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

20

21

86

MATT
SHAW

4-3

DAVE
PURCELL

3-4

43 60 44 125 100 104 21 0 24 4 3 140 59 40 100 30 84 32 16 24 16 2
42 100 140 44 99 36 40 20 40 2 45 55 55 85 59 45 61 21 96
39 100 58 47 100 137 10 21 10 3 95 85 100 26 95 60 40 20 40 1
81 81 85 58 100 64 32 21 32 1 30 42 43 45 26 29 137 21 149 1
43 60 81 84 57 28 140 21 8 1 100 60 100 100 85 24 32 19 32 3
58 83 100 140 120 15 120 3 26 60 78 70 92 15 175
125 81 96 45 98 16 30 10 22 10 1 100 81 100 60 22 44 89 21 5 2

16.31 9.77

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

22

20

47

PAUL
GOODWIN

4-1

JIMMY
TAYLOR

1-4

70 40 85 100 26 140 40 19 40 2 59 46 23 64 58 32 40 45 24 134
125 140 45 85 46 40 20 19 20 2 100 25 64 135 57 60 18 60 2
85 60 43 100 62 131 0 20 23 20 2 58 96 39 98 40 34 60 36 24 40
41 140 60 45 100 44 51 10 24 10 2 60 84 24 100 58 98 34 43 23 43 1
60 43 140 81 91 86 18 86 1 134 28 81 100 43 34 18 81 2

11.16 5.69

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

55

22

92

CHRIS
POWNALL

4-1

DAVE
ALEKS

1-4

100 95 98 60 44 80 12 12 22 12 1 60 100 81 60 60 67 41 21 32 1
58 36 98 121 100 88 18 88 2 82 140 55 85 99 30 18 10 1
81 43 44 57 96 60 28 21 92 60 60 41 100 100 100 40 21 40 3
41 58 40 100 92 58 112 21 112 2 140 60 60 100 85 32 0 21 24 2
80 23 58 58 60 50 100 52 20 25 20 1 100 100 100 26 26 87 30 0 24 32 3

6.33 10.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

92

19

46

MELVYN
ROBERTS

3-4

CHRIS
WILKINSON

4-3

45 42 24 43 60 58 44 140 24 45 1 45 95 100 54 40 45 66 40 16 27 16 1
15 36 27 43 40 81 24 96 45 78 16 31 16 85 60 59 11 41 30 60 97 42 0 30 16
60 41 58 100 44 81 81 27 0 27 9 1 55 78 41 78 122 75 22 0 0 30 29 30 1
41 60 100 41 66 36 87 50 20 25 20 1 55 23 60 60 27 15 45 140 24 76 1
100 22 100 59 41 26 97 56 23 56 2 79 45 60 100 95 44 58 10 24 10 1
60 60 100 45 140 88 18 8 2 95 140 140 76 45 5 18 5 2
43 41 43 81 60 60 95 21 78 30 125 58 60 100 87 17 24 23 24 2

7.80 9.67

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

58

20

25

OSCAR
AYERS

4-2

JONNY
RATHBONE

2-4

45 81 57 35 57 59 57 78 32 25 32 81 85 40 100 40 97 0 18 24 40 1
41 40 57 100 42 38 57 54 72 27 72 1 85 60 180 40 92 24 10 0 0 27 10 0+1
93 43 42 96 40 36 80 51 15 5 30 5 85 100 60 66 60 35 46 29 10 27 10 1
57 40 100 58 58 58 18 130 1 135 140 32 60 70 24 40 19 40 2
84 55 100 43 123 40 10 28 24 18 2 61 84 135 55 44 37 40 45 24 45 1
59 100 96 43 100 43 40 20 22 20 2 95 45 60 45 59 177 0 10 24 10 0+1

6.23 9.67

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

54

21

83

BEN
HARPER

4-3

MATT
PLATT

3-4

30 60 140 90 89 52 40 20 40 1 45 30 81 60 84 30 57 21 114
41 60 96 82 92 60 18 70 95 100 100 60 45 101 18 101 3
96 121 85 59 100 40 16 40 2 40 85 45 100 86 40 18 105 1
58 80 99 60 42 56 25 56 1 18 30 6 59 45 40 85 100 67 57 16 16 16 28 16 1
60 177 39 56 56 57 36 21 20 0+1 41 45 30 45 58 140 41 101 24 101 2
98 100 61 60 100 42 40 19 40 2 45 40 140 40 96 82 18 58 1
40 81 100 140 140 15 140 3 85 101 100 40 45 15 130 2

11.18 10.83

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

45

20

14

JAMIE
DUNSDON

4-0

JOHN
WARBURTON

0-4

59 100 43 99 140 40 20 19 20 2 28 25 95 60 45 95 18 153
95 140 26 78 58 104 18 104 2 60 45 33 37 60 66 18 200
83 136 58 60 97 63 4 19 4 1 40 100 41 100 45 81 18 94 2
134 58 57 100 136 16 17 16 3 60 100 100 100 9 25 18 107 3

9.90 5.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

12

22

77

NO
PLAYER

0-4

MATTY
FALLOWS

4-0

0 0 0 85 67 50 99 21 200 60 60 85 100 100 80 12 4 22 4 2
0 56 56 56 125 56 100 21 52 2 100 100 100 60 41 26 74 21 74 3
60 60 60 56 45 100 18 120 1 100 100 100 100 60 32 9 21 9 4
100 100 100 60 55 60 0 0 24 26 3 100 100 101 100 98 0 0 2 24 2 4

6.25 13.01

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 8 9
X

W
2

 OP: Jamie Dunsdon 27.45  OP: Matty Fallows 22.77
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THE ARENA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Aaron Ayres W 4 2 24.04 10.61 2716 113 6 1 1 7+1
Matt Shaw W 4 3 24.20 16.31 3485 144 11 3 0 14
Paul Goodwin W 4 1 24.22 11.16 2495 103 5 4 0 9
Chris Pownall W 4 1 22.55 6.33 2413 107 6 0 0 6
Melvyn Roberts L 3 4 19.92 7.80 3367 169 5 2 0 7
Oscar Ayers W 4 2 19.58 6.23 2858 146 6 0 0 6
Ben Harper W 4 3 24.54 11.18 3411 139 5 4 0 8+1
Jamie Dunsdon W 4 0 27.45 9.90 2004 73 6 2 0 8
No Player L 0 4 19.12 6.25 1606 84 6 0 0 6
TOTALS W 31 20 22.59 0.00 24355 1078 56 16 1 71+2

GLADSTONE CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Green L 2 4 24.21 8.26 2736 113 6 1 0 7
dave purcell L 3 4 21.86 9.77 3082 141 8 1 0 9
Jimmy Taylor L 1 4 20.47 5.69 2190 107 5 0 0 5
Dave Aleks L 1 4 22.92 10.80 2407 105 8 2 0 10
Chris Wilkinson W 4 3 19.46 9.67 3405 175 5 3 0 8
jonny rathbone L 2 4 20.25 9.67 2936 145 4 2 1 5+2
matt platt L 3 4 21.83 10.83 3100 142 8 2 0 10
John Warburton L 0 4 20.14 5.00 1450 72 5 0 0 5
Matty Fallows W 4 0 22.77 13.01 2004 88 13 0 0 13
TOTALS L 20 31 21.42 0.00 23310 1088 62 11 1 72+2


